Hillbilly Run 2013

Overall Results

October 12, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run
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Name
Jacob Bennett
Chase stephens
Jamey Farmer
Kim Robinson
Nick Alsup
doug whittle
Leverett Brown
John Corbin Evans
Gabe Snow
Josh Collum
Jake Cain
Susan Stokes

Richmond Alexander

Troy Smith

John Caldwell
bo Diveley
Rachel Varela
donna cavenaugh
Shalynn Smith
Julia McCarty
chastity mckee
Justin Clearman
Noah Harris
Nicholas Ward
melissa lofton
joy scott

Fanci Vaughn
Sam Johnson
cade Richardson
nils Richardson
calen Richardson
Paul Sanderford
Lana Ates
Kaylee Lewis
Tricia Lewis
Michael Milstead
Phillip Varela
William King
Jeff Rader

Sims Chrissie
Clay Bailey
Molly McCarty
Melissa Yawn
Jason Yawn

Dana Mayerhoff
Angela Kingery
Shelly Addkison
Michael Peavy
Julie White
Callen Johnson
Rob Williams
James Murphy
Jennifer Lisi
Tabitha Davis
Nicole Isom
Chad Isom

Kylie Temple
Kristi Sims

Ed Shamp

Sondra Odom
Leigh Forbes
Nick House
Jessica Gregory
Holly Alexander
Brandi Caraway
Mia Northcutt
Brandi Hinton
Diane Donaldson
Katelyn Keen

City
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Pearl MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Pearl MS
Pelahatchie
Pelahatchie
Petal MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Carthage MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville
Collinsville
Louin MS
Louin MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collins MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS
MS

MS
MS

Bib No

410
525
564
511
563
547
437
438
506
575
498
528
576
519
523
586
581
514
404
470
4717
597
451
543
466
515
415
566
509
510
508
406
405
463
464
479
582
578
487
559
590
471
554
553
468
446
439
496
546
565
551
482
569
562
572
573
532
521
585
485
444
456
402
403
587
580
453
5717
458

Age Gend

15
14
26
36
33
50
50
20
29
14
21
25
28
25
19
26
18
33
14
15
32
27
15
14
28
27
57
13
14
39
14
23
31
14
39
32
21
21
27
24
24
16
38
40
43
36
28
22
41
25
26
38
29
36
25
28
24
15
50
40
36
15
29
24
19
44
26
53
21
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Age Group
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Top Fin
10-19
20-29
Top Fin
30-39
50-99
50-99
20-29
20-29
10-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-19
20-29
10-19
30-39
10-19
10-19
30-39
20-29
10-19
10-19
20-29
20-29
50-99
10-19
10-19
30-39
10-19
20-29
30-39
10-19
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-19
50-99
40-49
30-39
10-19
20-29
20-29
10-19
40-49
20-29
50-99
20-29

24:
29:
29:

30:
30:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:

36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:

39:
39:
39:
39:

39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
41:

41

Total

Time
06.
08.
44,

56

04

39.
56.
00.

04.
03.
08.
51.
51.
26.
04.
27.

52.
01.
33.

44,
33.
34.
:52.
24.
25.
26.
30.

51.
04.
06.
17.
19.
46.
:46.
41:
42:
42:
42
43:
43:
43:
43:
44 :
44:
45:
45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47 :
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

38.
50.
52.
34.

45.
52.
03.

43.
46.
58.

29.
38.
39.
40.
42.
46.
50.
50.

05.
09.
03.
11.
28.
30.
32.
58.
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11

12

13

14
14

15

17
17

17

18

18

18

Pace

:38/M
11:

39/M

:54/M
12:
12:
12:

03/M
16/M
22/M

:24/M
12:
13:
13:
13:
:56/M
13:
14:
:26/M
:35/M
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
:46/M
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:

51/M
14/M
37/M
39/M

56/M
10/M

44/M
45/M
48/M
01/M
03/M
06/M
25/M
26/M
33/M
46/M
46/M

48/M
56/M
56/M
02/M
02/M
07/M
08/M
42/M
42/M
46/M
03/M
08/M
09/M

:26/M
:29/M
17:
17:

30/M
33/M

:37/M
17:
18:
18:
18:
:30/M
18:
18:
18:

38/M
17/M
18/M
23/M

36/M
39/M
40/M

:40/M
18:
18:

41/M
42/M

:44/M
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

44/M
50/M
50/M
52/M
13/M
16/M
23/M
24/M
25/M
35/M
21/M
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

90
91
92

94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Jessica Williams
Amanda Terrell
Chanley Pittman
Leslie Dickinson
Jenney Wildman
Danielle Mcalister
Donna Walters

bo stephens
Shannon Wright
Brett Shamp

Wade Pace

Sidney Gutierrez
Sara Ford
JEFFERY Pace
Mary Jo Thomas
Jessica Pace
Jayme Smith
Michelle Stringer
Lewis Coker
Stacy Coker
Gayle Aust
Kennedy Greg
Rebecca Ward
Alli Lopez

parry sandra
Samantha Parry
Hannah Peoples
Kim Turner
Courtney Turner
Elaina James
Randy James

Name
Rebecca Denney
Kylin Brooke Moffett
Layne Burke
Kristy Moffett
Melissa Newell
Jada Mars
Andy Mars
Angela Denney
Natalie Buckley
Shawn King
Laura King
Jolie Eaves
Misty McDaniel
Ashley Clark
leigh whittle
Kendra Goodman
Rita Dearman
Alexis Burnside
Jay Fritts
jimmy mcdonald
Seinna McDonald
Sydney Culpepper
Katie Zingler
Amy Boyd
Claire Temple
Lauren Harrell
Chelle Shaw
Karol Cork
Megan Potate
Ceil Bunyard
Beverly Bryson
Neely Cook
Joi Potate
Meagan Armstrong
Jessica Vick
Suzanne Todd
Katie Dowdy
Ellis Rogers
James Flynn
Lisa Rogers
Michelle Pennington
Holly Watkins
Kevin butler
Misty Tillman
Brandi Perry
Tal Robinson
Katie Hollingsworth
Justin Halford
Amber Hammond
Patricia Pace
Shannon Pilgrim
Carrie Murphy

Purvis MS
Foxworth MS
Foxworth MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Stringer MS
Hickory MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Lawrence MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Richland MS
Richland MS

City
Marion MS
Quitman MS

Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Bay Springs MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Ellisville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Millport AL
Millport AL
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Laneville TX
Chunky MS
Laneville TX
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Florence MS
Pearl MS

Pope MS
Enterprise MS
Madison MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Carthage MS
Carthage MS

552
536
535
428
549
469
534
526
408
583
495
494
407
493
491
492
520
529
421
420
409
558
544
579
561
574
499
540
539
448
449

Bib No

426
570
594
571
483
592
593
427
425
459
460
435
472
530
548
568
567
596
595
475
474
423
555
414
533
450
517
516
507
447
416
422
505
433
541
538
434
441
443
440
497
545
418
537
501
500
454
486
490
488
502
481

24
30
18
33
31
34
48
17
36
24
24
24
24
19
18
24
24
47
30

52
25
40
14
43
15
22
34
17
25
62

Age Gend

17
15
17
39
35

8
42
45
20
27
26
28
36
24
50
41
45
16
16
43
14
23
26
36
25
24
26
25
27
54
58
21
22
22
24
56
21
36
35
36
35
35
32
29
33
43
34
14
21
44
42
33
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20-29
30-39
10-19
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
10-19
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-99
20-29
40-49
10-19
40-49
10-19
20-29
30-39
10-19
20-29
50-99

Age Group

10-19
10-19
10-19
30-39
30-39
0- 9
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-99
40-49
40-49
10-19
10-19
40-49
10-19
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-99
50-99
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-99
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
10-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39

:00:19.
:00:53.
:00:54.
:01:10.
:01:12.
:01:13.
:01:14.
:0l:16.
:01:18.
:02:43.
:02:44.
:02:46.
:04:53
:04:54.
:05:02.
:05:04.
:05:04.
:05:18.
:05:20.
:05:22.
:05:23.
:06:22.
:06:24.
:06:26.
:06:31.
:07:06
:07:009.
:07:54.
:09:25.

:10:05.
:10:07.
:10:13.
:10:47.
:10:48.
:11:47.
:11:49.
:11:52.
:12:01.
:12:04.
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50:54.
51:23.
51:23.
51:36.
51:37.
51:43.
51:51.
52:12.
52:30.
53:52.
53:54.
54:05.
54:05.
54:08.
54:11.
54:12.
54:52.
55:05.
55:29.

55:35.
55:56.
57:01.
57:28.
57:33.
57:37.
58:02.
58:21.
58:22.
58:37.
58:38.
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Total
Time
59:19.
59:23.
59:23.
59:26.
59:29.
59:36.
59:37.
59:38.
59:39.
59:44.
59:45.
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20:

20

20

21
21

23

23:
23:
:45/M
23:
23:
:50/M
:51/M
23:
23:
23:

23

23

24

24

26

26

27

27

28
28

22/M

:33/M
20:
20:
20:

33/M
38/M
39/M

:41/M
20:
20:
21:
21:

44 /M
53/M
00/M
33/M

:34/M
:38/M
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
:59/M
:01/M
23:
23:
:20/M
23:
23:
23:

38/M
39/M
40/M
41/M
57/M
02/M
12/M
12/M
14/M
22/M
48/M

03/M
13/M

21/M
27/M
27/M

Pace
44/M
45/M

46/M
48/M

51/M
52/M
54/M

:54/M
24:
24:
24:
24:

07/M
08/M
21/M
22/M

:28/M
24:
24:
24:
24:

29/M
29/M
30/M
30/M

:31/M
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
:02/M
26:
26:
26:
:09/M
:33/M
26:
26:

05/M
06/M
06/M
57/M
58/M
01/M
02/M

07/M
08/M
09/M

34/M
34/M

:36/M
26:
26:
27:

50/M
52/M
10/M

:46/M
:58/M
28:
28:
28:
:19/M
28:
28:
:44/M
:45/M
28:
28:

02/M
03/M
05/M

19/M
43/M

48/M
50/M



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

DQ

Ashley Cieglo
Laura Alexander
Annie Bourgeois
Patrick Bourgeois
Caitlin Sisson
Beverly Sims
Hunter Potate
Tommy Potate
raven stephens
Jay Jade

Kari Caple
Stacey Ruffin
Tina Bennett
Sarah Spence
Linda Williamson
Carrie Leach
Jennie House
Ileah Rocha
Vicki Homan
Dewese Milstead
Shaw Courtney
Chet Nicklas

Petal MS
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Picayune MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Brandon MS
Clinton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Kennedy AL
Petal MS
Madison MS
Enterprise MS

452
401
413
412
476
522
504
503
527
556
419
513
411
524
550
461
457
455
542
480
560
484

25

47
49
20
55
22
46
19
16

41
46
48
42
36
40
18
55

29
25
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20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-99
20-29
40-49
10-19
10-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
10-19
50-99
50-99
20-29
20-29
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112
112
:14:
:14:
:14:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:17:
:17:
117
:17:
:21:
:21:
:21:
:23:
:27:

45.
47.
07.
13.
41.
51.

12.
19.
20.

51.
02.
11.
21.
23.
06.
08.
12.

09.
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29:

29

30

30

06/M

:07/M
29:
29:
29:

39/M
41/M
52/M

:20/M
:28/M
30:
30:
30:
:44/M
:44/M
30:
30:
:56/M
30:
32:
32:
32:
:23/M
34:
:22/M

29/M
32/M
32/M

49/M
52/M

57/M
26/M
27/M
29/M

52/M



Hillbilly Run 2013
Age Group Winners

October 12, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

Place

1

Name
Kim Robinson

Female 9 and under

Place

1

Name
Jada Mars

Female 10 to 19

Place

@ J oUW N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Rachel Varela
Shalynn Smith
Julia McCarty
calen Richardson
Kaylee Lewis
Molly McCarty
Kristi Sims
Brandi Caraway
Alli Lopez
Samantha Parry
Courtney Turner
Rebecca Denney

Kylin Brooke Moffett

Layne Burke
Alexis Burnside
Seinna McDonald
raven stephens
Jay Jade

Ileah Rocha

Female 20 to 29

Place

@ J oUW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28

Name

Susan Stokes
melissa lofton
joy scott

Sims Chrissie
Shelly Addkison
Jennifer Lisi
Nicole Isom
Kylie Temple
Jessica Gregory
Holly Alexander
Brandi Hinton
Katelyn Keen
Jessica Williams
Sidney Gutierrez
Sara Ford
Jessica Pace
Jayme Smith
Hannah Peoples
Elaina James
Natalie Buckley
Laura King

Jolie Eaves
Ashley Clark
Sydney Culpepper
Katie Zingler
Claire Temple
Lauren Harrell
Chelle Shaw

City
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Pearl MS

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Pelahatchie MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Marion MS
Quitman MS

Meridian MS
Ellisville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Toomsuba MS

Union MS
Meridian MS
Louin MS
Louin MS

Collins MS
Clinton MS
Purvis MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Lawrence MS
Richland MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS

Bay Springs MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Millport AL

Bib No

511

Bib No

592

Bib No

581
404
470
508
463
471
521
587
579
574
539
426
570
594
596
474
527
556
455

Bib No

528
466
515
559
439
569
572
532
402
403
453
458
552
494
407
492
520
499
448
425
460
435
530
423
555
533
450
517

Age
36

Age

Age
18
14
15
14
14
16
15
19
14
15
17
17
15
17
16
14
19
16
18

Age
25
28
27
24
28
29
25
24
29
24
26
21
24
24
24
24
24
22
25
20
26
28
24
23
26
25
24
26

Overall

4

Overall

106

Overall

17
19
20
31
34
42
58
65
93
95
98
101
102
103
118
121
16l
162
170

Overall

12
25
26
40
47
53
55
57
63
64
67
69
70
81
82
85
86
96
99
109
111
112
114
122
123
125
126
127

R e e

:00:53.
:02:43.
:02:44.
:04:53.
:04:54.
:05:02.

N e

Total
Time
30:08.5

Total
Time
59:36.3
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Total
Time
34:51.
38:52.
39:24.
42:50.
44:06
46:38.
46:40.
46:46.
48:03.
48:11.
48:32.
50:53.
50:54.
54:05.
54:05.
54:12.
54:52.
58:02
58:37.
59:39.
59:45.
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19

20

21

24

25
25

Pace
12:

03/M

Pace
23:

50/M

Pace
14:
14:
15:
15:
16:
17:
18:
19:
:59/M
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
30:
:32/M
32:

44 /M
48/M
01/M
56/M
07/M
26/M
44/M
23/M

03/M
21/M
44 /M
45/M
45/M
29/M
31/M
32/M

27/M

Pace
13:
15:
15:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:

56/M
33/M
46/M
08/M
38/M
39/M
40/M
42/M
13/M

:16/M
19:
20:

25/M
21/M

122/M
21:
21:
21:

38/M
38/M
41/M

:57/M
23:
23:
23:
23:
:07/M
24:
25:
:06/M
:57/M
25:
26:

13/M
27/M
52/M
54/M

21/M
05/M

58/M
01/M
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Karol Cork
Megan Potate
Neely Cook

Joi Potate
Meagan Armstrong
Jessica Vick
Katie Dowdy
Misty Tillman
Amber Hammond
Ashley Cieglo
Laura Alexander
Caitlin Sisson
Kari Caple

Shaw Courtney

Female 30 to 39

Place

W - oy Ul W

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Name

donna cavenaugh
chastity mckee
Lana Ates

Tricia Lewis
Melissa Yawn
Angela Kingery
Tabitha Davis
Leigh Forbes
Amanda Terrell
Leslie Dickinson
Jenney Wildman
Danielle Mcalister
Shannon Wright
Stacy Coker

Kim Turner

Kristy Moffett
Melissa Newell
Misty McDaniel

Amy Boyd

Lisa Rogers
Michelle Pennington
Holly Watkins
Brandi Perry

Katie Hollingsworth
Carrie Murphy
Carrie Leach

Female 40 to 49

Place
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Name

Dana Mayerhoff
Julie White
Sondra Odom

Mia Northcutt
Donna Walters
Michelle Stringer
Rebecca Ward
parry sandra
Angela Denney
Kendra Goodman
Rita Dearman
Patricia Pace
Shannon Pilgrim
Annie Bourgeois
Stacey Ruffin
Tina Bennett
Sarah Spence
Linda Williamson
Jennie House

Female 50 and over

Place
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[

Name

Fanci Vaughn
Diane Donaldson
Gayle Aust
leigh whittle
Ceil Bunyard
Beverly Bryson
Suzanne Todd
Beverly Sims
Vicki Homan
Dewese Milstead

Millport AL
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Philadelphia MS

Pearl MS
Pearl MS
Petal MS

Little Rock MS
Enterprise MS
Picayune MS
Madison MS

City

Hickory MS
Enterprise MS
Pearl MS
Pelahatchie MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Foxworth MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Enterprise MS
Laneville TX
Meridian MS
Madison MS

Pope MS
Madison MS
Carthage MS
Clinton MS

City
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Foxworth MS
Stringer MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Carthage MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Kennedy AL
Petal MS

516
507
422
505
433
541
434
537
490
452
401
476
419
560

Bib No

514
4717
405
464
554
446
562
444
536
428
549
469
408
420
540
571
483
472
414
440
497
545
501
454
481
461

Bib No

468
546
485
580
534
529
544
561
427
568
567
488
502
413
513
411
524
550
457

Bib No

415
5717
409
548
447
416
538
522
542
480

25
27
21
22
22
24
21
29
21
25
23
20
27
29

Age
33
32
31
39
38
36
36
36
30
33
31
34
36
30
34
39
35
36
36
36
35
35
33
34
33
36

Age
43
41
40
44
48
47
40
43
45
41
45
44
42
47
41
46
48
42
40

Age
57
53
52
50
54
58
56
55
55
59

128
129
132
133
134
135
137
144
149
153
154
157
163
173

Overall

18
21
33
35
43
46
54
61
71
73
74
75
78
89
97
104
105
113
124
140
141
142
145
147
152
168

Overall

45
49
60
66
76
87
92
94
108
116
117
150
151
155
164
165
166
167
169

Overall

27

68

90
115
130
131
136
158
171
172

I T T Y S e

:05:04.
:05:04.
:05:22.
:05:23.
:06:22.
:06:24.

:10:07.
:11:49.
:12:45.
:12:47.
:14:41.
:16:49.
:27:09.
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:00:19.
:02:46.
:07:54.
:09:25.

:10:13.
:10:48.
:12:04.
:17:23.

N e e =

:01:10.
:01:12.
:11:52.
:12:01.
:14:07.
:16:51.
:17:02.
:17:11.
:17:21.
:21:06.

:00:54.
:05:18.
:05:20.

:15:51.
:21:12.
:23:28.

I T T = S =
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Total
Time
36:52.
37:38.
40:06.
40:19.
43:43.
44:03.
46:39.
47:05.
51:23.
51:36.
51:37.
51:43.
52:30.
55:31.
58:21.
59:26.
59:29.
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Total
Time
43:52.
45:46.
47:04.
48:30.
51:51.
55:05.
57:01.
57:33.
59:38.
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Total
Time
39:25.
48:58.
55:35

N H W wo O U w

26:02/M
26:02/M
26:09/M
26:09/M
26:33/M
26:34/M
26:36/M
28:03/M
28:44/M
29:06/M
29:07/M
29:52/M
30:44/M
34:52/M

Pace
14:45/M
15:03/M
16:02/M
16:08/M
17:29/M
17:37/M
18:40/M
18:50/M
20:33/M
20:38/M
20:39/M
20:41/M
21:00/M
22:12/M
23:20/M
23:46/M
23:48/M
24:08/M
25:06/M
27:10/M
27:46/M
27:58/M
28:05/M
28:19/M
28:50/M
30:57/M

Pace
17:33/M
18:18/M
18:50/M
19:24/M
20:44/M
22:02/M
22:48/M
23:01/M
23:51/M
24:28/M
24:29/M
28:45/M
28:48/M
29:39/M
30:44/M
30:49/M
30:52/M
30:56/M
32:26/M

Pace
15:46/M
19:35/M
22:14/M
24:22/M
26:07/M
26:08/M
26:34/M
30:20/M
32:29/M
33:23/M



Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Jacob Bennett

Male 10 to 19

Place Name
1 Chase stephens
2 Josh Collum
3 John Caldwell
4 Noah Harris
5 Nicholas Ward
6 Sam Johnson
7 cade Richardson
8 Nick House
9 Chanley Pittman
10 bo stephens
11 JEFFERY Pace
12 Mary Jo Thomas
13 Jay Fritts
14 Justin Halford

Male 20 to 29

Place Name

1 Jamey Farmer

2 John Corbin Evans
3 Gabe Snow

4 Jake Cain

5 Richmond Alexander
6 Troy Smith

7 bo Diveley

8 Justin Clearman
9 Paul Sanderford
10 Phillip Varela
11 William King

12 Jeff Rader

13 Clay Bailey

14 Michael Peavy
15 Callen Johnson
16 Rob Williams

17 Chad Isom

18 Brett Shamp

19 Wade Pace
20 Kennedy Greg
21 Shawn King
22 Hunter Potate
DQ Chet Nicklas

Male 30 to 39
Place Name

1 Nick Alsup

2 nils Richardson
3 Michael Milstead
4 James Murphy

5 Lewis Coker

6 Ellis Rogers

7 James Flynn

8 Kevin butler

Male 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Jason Yawn
Andy Mars
jimmy mcdonald
Tal Robinson
Patrick Bourgeois
Tommy Potate

oUW N

Male 50 and over

Place Name
1 doug whittle

City
Brandon MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Foxworth MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS

City
Hickory MS
Philadelphia

Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Carthage MS
Hickory MS
Laneville TX
Chunky MS
Florence MS

City

Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Newton MS

MS

MS

Bib No

410

Bib No

525
575
523
451
543
566
509
456
535
526
493
491
595
486

Bib No

564
438
506
498
576
519
586
597
406
582
578
487
590
496
565
551
573
583
495
558
459
504
484

Bib No

563
510
479
482
421
441
443
418

Bib No

553
593
475
500
412
503

Bib No

547

Age
15

Age
14
14
19
15
14

14
15
18
17
19
18
16
14

Age
26
20
29
21
28
25
26
27
23
21
21
27
24
22
25
26
28
24
24
25
27
22
25

Age
33
39
32
38
30
36
35
32

Age
40
42
43
43
49
46

Age
50

Overall

1

Overall

2
10
15
23
24
28
29
62
72
77
83
84

119
148

Overall

3
8
9
11
13
14
16
22
32
37
38
39
41
48
50
51
56
79
80
91
110
159
DO

Overall

5
30
36
52
88

138
139
143

Overall

44
107
120
146
156
160

Overall

6

N

:01:14.
:11:47.

:16:009.

:07:06.
:07:009.
:10:05.

:01:16
:10:47.
:14:13.
:16:12.

Total
Time
24:06.6

Total
Time
29:08.
34:03.
36:04.
38:33.
38:34.

39:30.
47:09.
51:23.
52:12.
54:08.
54:11.
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Total
Time
29:44.
32:08.

34:08.
34:51.
35:26.

37:44.
40:04.
41:46.
41:56.
42:38.
42:52.
45:43.
45:58.
46:16.
46:42.
53:52.
53:54.
55:56.
59:44.
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Total
Time
30:39.
39:50.
41:46.
46:29.
55:29.

B RO WO W

Total
Time
43:45.
59:37.

w N 0w w o

Total
Time
30:56.1

Pace
9:38/M

Pace
11:39/M
13:37/M
14:26/M
15:25/M
15:26/M
15:46/M
15:48/M
18:52/M
20:33/M
20:53/M
21:39/M
21:40/M
24:30/M
28:43/M

Pace
11:54/M
12:51/M
13:14/M
13:39/M
13:56/M
14:10/M
14:35/M
15:06/M
16:02/M
16:42/M
16:46/M
17:03/M
17:09/M
18:17/M
18:23/M
18:30/M
18:41/M
21:33/M
21:34/M
22:22/M
23:54/M
30:28/M

5:22/M

Pace
12:16/M
15:56/M
16:42/M
18:36/M
22:12/M
26:50/M
26:52/M
28:02/M

Pace
17:30/M
23:51/M
24:30/M
28:19/M
29:41/M
30:29/M

Pace
12:22/M



Leverett Brown Philadelphia MS 437 50 7 31:00.1 12:24/M
Ed Shamp Meridian MS 585 50 59 46:50.8 18:44/M
Randy James Richland MsS 449 62 100 58:38.9 23:27/M



Hillbilly Run 2013
Overall Finish List

October 12, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

Hillbilly Run 8 30

Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 Chase stephens Meridian MS 525 14 M 1 Top Fin 29:08.9 11:39/M

2 Jamey Farmer Hickory MS 564 26 M 1 20-29 29:44.6 11:54/M

3 Nick Alsup Meridian MS 563 33 M 1 30-39 30:39.4 12:16/M

4 doug whittle Newton MS 547 50 M 1 50-99 30:56.1 12:22/M

5 Leverett Brown Philadelphia MS 437 50 M 2 50-99 31:00.1 12:24/M

6 John Corbin Evans Philadelphia MS 438 20 M 2 20-29 32:08.9 12:51/M

7 Gabe Snow Meridian MS 506 29 M 3 20-29 33:04.6 13:14/M

8 Josh Collum Meridian MS 575 14 M 1 10-19 34:03.5 13:37/M

9 Jake Cain Chunky MS 498 21 M 4 20-29 34:08.5 13:39/M
10 Susan Stokes Meridian MS 528 25 F 1 Top Fin 34:51.6 13:56/M
11 Richmond Alexander Meridian MS 576 28 M 5 20-29 34:51.9 13:56/M
12 Troy Smith Meridian MS 519 25 M 6 20-29 35:26.1 14:10/M
13 donna cavenaugh Hickory MS 514 33 F 1 30-39 36:52.3 14:45/M
14 chastity mckee Enterprise MS 4717 32 F 2 30-39 37:38.9 15:03/M
15 Noah Harris Meridian MS 451 15 M 2 10-19 38:33.9 15:25/M
16 Nicholas Ward Bailey MS 543 14 M 3 10-19 38:34.4 15:26/M
17 melissa lofton Meridian MS 466 28 F 1 20-29 38:52.4 15:33/M
18 joy scott Meridian MS 515 27 F 2 20-29 39:24.5 15:46/M
19 Fanci Vaughn Meridian MS 415 57 F 1 50-99 39:25.7 15:46/M
20 Sam Johnson Meridian MS 566 13 M 4 10-19 39:26.3 15:46/M
21 cade Richardson Meridian MS 509 14 M 5 10-19 39:30.3 15:48/M
22 nils Richardson Meridian MS 510 39 M 2 30-39 39:50.7 15:56/M
23 calen Richardson Meridian MS 508 14 F 1 10-19 39:51.8 15:56/M
24 Paul Sanderford Meridian MS 406 23 M 7 20-29 40:04.6 16:02/M
25 Kaylee Lewis Pelahatchie MS 463 14 F 2 10-19 40:17.9 16:07/M
26 Tricia Lewis Pelahatchie MS 464 39 F 3 30-39 40:19.8 16:08/M
27 Michael Milstead Petal MS 479 32 M 3 30-39 41:46.3 16:42/M
28 Angela Kingery Meridian MS 446 36 F 4 30-39 44:03.1 17:37/M
29 Shelly Addkison Hickory MS 439 28 F 3 20-29 44:06.4 17:38/M
30 Michael Peavy Meridian MS 496 22 M 8 20-29 45:43.5 18:17/M
31 Julie White Brandon MS 546 41 F 1 40-49 45:46.3 18:18/M
32 Callen Johnson Meridian MS 565 25 M 9 20-29 45:58.5 18:23/M
33 Jennifer Lisi Toomsuba MS 569 29 F 4 20-29 46:38.7 18:39/M
34 Tabitha Davis Meridian MS 562 36 F 5 30-39 46:39.4 18:40/M
35 Nicole Isom Union MS 572 25 F 5 20-29 46:40.4 18:40/M
36 Chad Isom Meridian MS 573 28 M 10 20-29 46:42.4 18:41/M
37 Kylie Temple Meridian MS 532 24 F 6 20-29 46:46.6 18:42/M
38 Kristi Sims Toomsuba MS 521 15 F 3 10-19 46:50.6 18:44/M
39 Jessica Gregory Louin MS 402 29 F 7 20-29 48:03.4 19:13/M
40 Holly Alexander Louin MS 403 24 F 8 20-29 48:11.6 19:16/M
41 Amanda Terrell Foxworth MS 536 30 F 6 30-39 51:23.4 20:33/M
42 Chanley Pittman Foxworth MS 535 18 M 6 10-19 51:23.7 20:33/M
43 Leslie Dickinson Collinsville 428 33 F 7 30-39 51:36.0 20:38/M
44 Jenney Wildman Meridian MS 549 31 F 8 30-39 51:37.5 20:39/M
45 Danielle Mcalister Collinsville 469 34 F 9 30-39 51:43.8 20:41/M
46 Donna Walters Foxworth MS 534 48 F 2 40-49 51:51.0 20:44/M
47 bo stephens Meridian MS 526 17 M 7 10-19 52:12.6 20:53/M
48 Shannon Wright Meridian MS 408 36 F 10 30-39 52:30.3 21:00/M
49 Sara Ford Meridian MS 407 24 F 9 20-29 54:05.5 21:38/M
50 Jayme Smith Bailey MS 520 24 F 10 20-29 54:52.2 21:57/M
51 Michelle Stringer Stringer MS 529 47 F 3 40-49 55:05.3 22:02/M
52 Lewis Coker Hickory MS 421 30 M 4 30-39 55:29.3 22:12/M
53 Stacy Coker Hickory MS 420 30 F 11 30-39 55:31.7 22:12/M
54 Gayle Aust Meridian MS 409 52 F 2 50-99 55:35.5 22:14/M
55 Rebecca Ward Bailey MS 544 40 F 4 40-49 57:01.1 22:48/M
56 Alli Lopez Lauderdale 579 14 F 4 10-19 57:28.5 22:59/M
57 parry sandra Meridian MS 561 43 F 5 40-49 57:33.0 23:01/M
58 Samantha Parry Meridian MS 574 15 F 5 10-19 57:37.0 23:03/M
59 Hannah Peoples Lawrence MS 499 22 F 11 20-29 58:02.6 23:13/M
60 Kim Turner Meridian MS 540 34 F 12 30-39 58:21.8 23:20/M
61 Courtney Turner Hattiesburg 539 17 F 6 10-19 58:22.7 23:21/M
62 Elaina James Richland MS 448 25 F 12 20-29 58:37.1 23:27/M
63 Randy James Richland MS 449 62 M 3 50-99 58:38.9 23:27/M
64 Kylin Brooke Moffett Quitman MS 570 15 F 7 10-19 59:23.6 23:45/M
65 Kristy Moffett Quitman MS 571 39 F 13 30-39 59:26.5 23:46/M
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

86
87
88

90
91
92
93
94

Place
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©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40

Melissa Newell
Shawn King
Laura King
Jolie Eaves
Misty McDaniel
Ashley Clark
leigh whittle
Kendra Goodman
Rita Dearman
Megan Potate
Neely Cook

Joi Potate
Holly Watkins
Brandi Perry
Tal Robinson
Katie Hollingsworth
Ashley Cieglo
Laura Alexander
Annie Bourgeois
Patrick Bourgeois
Caitlin Sisson
Beverly Sims
Hunter Potate
Tommy Potate
raven stephens
Jay Jade

Kari Caple
Dewese Milstead
Shaw Courtney

Name
Kim Robinson
Julia McCarty
William King
Jeff Rader
Molly McCarty
Melissa Yawn
Jason Yawn
Dana Mayerhoff
Rob Williams
James Murphy
Ed Shamp
Brandi Caraway
Mia Northcutt
Brandi Hinton
Diane Donaldson
Katelyn Keen
Jessica Williams
Brett Shamp
Wade Pace
Sidney Gutierrez
JEFFERY Pace
Mary Jo Thomas
Jessica Pace
Sydney Culpepper
Katie Zingler
Amy Boyd
Claire Temple
Lauren Harrell
Ceil Bunyard
Beverly Bryson
Suzanne Todd
Ellis Rogers
James Flynn
Lisa Rogers
Michelle Pennington
Justin Halford
Amber Hammond
Patricia Pace
Shannon Pilgrim
Carrie Murphy

Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Madison MS
Bay Springs MS
Newton MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS
Pope MS
Enterprise MS
Madison MS
Petal MS
Little Rock MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Picayune MS
Petal MS
Madison MS

483
459
460
435
472
530
548
568
567
507
422
505
545
501
500
454
452
401
413
412
476
522
504
503
527
556
419
480
560

35
27
26
28
36
24
50
41
45
27
21
22
35
33
43
34
25
23
47
49
20
55
22
46
19
16
27
59
29
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Hillbilly Run 9 00

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Purvis MS
Carthage MsS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collins MS
Meridian MS
Clinton MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Bailey MS
Brandon MS
Jackson MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Laneville TX
Chunky MS
Laneville TX
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Pearl MS
Brandon MS
Carthage MsS
Carthage MS

Bib No

511
470
578
487
471
554
553
468
551
482
585
587
580
453
577
458
552
583
495
494
493
491
492
423
555
414
533
450
447
416
538
441
443
440
497
486
490
488
502
481

36
15
21
27
16
38
40
43
26
38
50
19
44
26
53
21
24
24
24
24
19
18
24
23
26
36
25
24
54
58
56
36
35
36
35
14
21
44
42
33

Age Gend
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14
11
13
14
15
15

16
17
18
16
17

18

19

20

21

12

22

23

-
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30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-99
40-49
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-99
20-29
40-49
10-19
10-19
20-29
50-99
20-29

Age Group

Top Fin
10-19
Top Fin
20-29
10-19
30-39
40-49
40-49
20-29
30-39
50-99
10-19
40-49
20-29
50-99
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-99
50-99
50-99
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
10-19
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
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:00:18.
:00:19.
:00:53.

:01:10.
:01:12.
:05:04.
:05:22.
:05:23.
:09:56.
:10:13.
:10:47.
:10:48.
:12:45.
:12:47.
:14:07.
:14:13.
:14:41.
:15:51.
:16:009.
:16:12.
:16:19.
:16:20.
:16:49.
:123:28.
:27:09.
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:02:43.
:02:44.
:02:46.
:04:53.
:04:54.
:05:18.
:05:20.
:06:26.
:07:06
:07:009.
:07:54.
:09:25.
:11:47.
:11:49.
:11:52.
:12:01.
:12:04.

59:29.
59:44.
59:45.
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Total
Time
30:08.
37:33.
41:56.
42:38.
43:34.
43:43.
43:45.
43:52.
46:16.
46:29.
46:50.
48:28.
48:30.
48:32.
48:58.
50:53.
50:54.
53:52.

54:05.
54:08.
54:11.
54:12.
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23:
:54/M
23:
24:
24:

23

24

26

30

12

17

25

26

27

48/M

54/M
07/M
08/M

:21/M
24:
24:
24:
26:
26:
:09/M
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
:29/M
:32/M
30:
30:
33:
34:

22/M
28/M
29/M
02/M
09/M

58/M
05/M
19/M
19/M
06/M
07/M
39/M
41/M
52/M
20/M
28/M

32/M
44 /M
23/M
52/M

Pace

:03/M
15:
16:
17:

01/M
46/M
03/M

:26/M
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
25:
25:
25:
25:

29/M
30/M
33/M
30/M
36/M
44/M
23/M
24/M
25/M
35/M
21/M
22/M
33/M
34/M
38/M
39/M
40/M
41/M
05/M
06/M
06/M
57/M

:58/M
26:
26:

07/M
08/M

:34/M
26:
26:
27:

50/M
52/M
10/M

:46/M
28:
28:
28:
28:
:50/M

43/M
44/M
45/M
48/M
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Hillbilly Run 9 30

Total

Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace
Jacob Bennett Brandon MS 410 15 M 1 Top Fin 24:06.6 9:38/M
John Caldwell Meridian MS 523 19 M 1 10-19 36:04.3 14:26/M
bo Diveley Chunky MS 586 26 M 1 20-29 36:27.2 14:35/M
Rachel Varela Meridian MS 581 18 F 1 Top Fin 36:51.3 14:44/M
Shalynn Smith Pearl MS 404 14 F 1 10-19 37:01.2 14:48/M
Justin Clearman Meridian MS 597 27 M 2 20-29 37:44.7 15:06/M
Lana Ates Pearl MS 405 31 F 1 30-39 40:06.8 16:02/M
Phillip Varela Meridian MS 582 21 M 3 20-29 41:46.8 16:42/M
Sims Chrissie Meridian MS 559 24 F 1 20-29 42:50.2 17:08/M
Clay Bailey Meridian MS 590 24 M 4 20-29 42:52.0 17:09/M
Sondra Odom Bailey MS 485 40 F 1 40-49 47:04.5 18:50/M
Leigh Forbes Collinsville MS 444 36 F 2 30-39 47:05.9 18:50/M
Nick House Collinsville MS 456 15 M 2 10-19 47:09.4 18:52/M
Kennedy Greg Meridian MS 558 25 M 5 20-29 55:56.5 22:22/M
Rebecca Denney Marion MS 426 17 F 2 10-19 59:19.4 23:44/M
Layne Burke 594 17 F 3 10-19 59:23.6 23:45/M
Jada Mars Meridian MS 592 8 F 1 0-9 59:36.3 23:50/M
Andy Mars Meridian MS 593 42 M 1 40-49 59:37.8 23:51/M
Angela Denney Marion MS 427 45 F 2 40-49 59:38.8 23:51/M
Natalie Buckley Marion MS 425 20 F 2 20-29 59:39.3 23:52/M
Alexis Burnside Meridian MS 596 16 F 4 10-19 1:01:13.7 24:29/M
Jay Fritts Meridian MS 595 16 M 3 10-19 1:01:14.9 24:30/M
jimmy mcdonald Hickory MS 475 43 M 2 40-49 1:01:16.9 24:30/M
Seinna McDonald Ellisville MS 474 14 F 5 10-19 1:01:18.9 24:31/M
Chelle Shaw Millport AL 517 26 F 3 20-29 1:05:02.6 26:01/M
Karol Cork Millport AL 516 25 F 4 20-29 1:05:04.3 26:02/M
Meagan Armstrong Brandon MS 433 22 F 5 20-29 1:06:22.8 26:33/M
Jessica Vick Bailey MS 541 24 F 6 20-29 1:06:24.1 26:34/M
Katie Dowdy Philadelphia MS 434 21 F 7 20-29 1:06:31.0 26:36/M
Kevin butler Florence MS 418 32 M 1 30-39 1:10:05.4 28:02/M
Misty Tillman Pearl MS 537 29 F 8 20-29 1:10:07.7 28:03/M
Stacey Ruffin Clinton MS 513 41 F 3 40-49 1:16:51.4 30:44/M
Tina Bennett Brandon MS 411 46 F 4 40-49 1:17:02.3 30:49/M
Sarah Spence Flora MS 524 48 F 5 40-49 1:17:11.8 30:52/M
Linda Williamson Brandon MS 550 42 F 6 40-49 1:17:21.2 30:56/M
Carrie Leach Clinton MS 461 36 F 3 30-39 1:17:23.2 30:57/M
Jennie House Collinsville MS 457 40 F 7 40-49 1:21:06.9 32:26/M
Ileah Rocha Collinsville MS 455 18 F 6 10-19 1:21:08.6 32:27/M
Vicki Homan Kennedy AL 542 55 F 1 50-99 1:21:12.1 32:29/M
Chet Nicklas Enterprise MS 484 25 M DQ 20-29 - 5:22/M



Hillbilly Run 2013
Age Group Results

October 12, 2013

Results by: Time 2 Run

Hillbilly Run 8 30

Female Overall Winners

Place

Name
Susan Stokes

Female 10 to 19

Place
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Name

calen Richardson
Kaylee Lewis
Kristi Sims

Alli Lopez
Samantha Parry
Courtney Turner

Kylin Brooke Moffett

raven stephens
Jay Jade

Female 20 to 29

Place

1
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Name

melissa lofton
joy scott
Shelly Addkison
Jennifer Lisi
Nicole Isom
Kylie Temple
Jessica Gregory
Holly Alexander
Sara Ford

Jayme Smith
Hannah Peoples
Elaina James
Laura King
Jolie Eaves
Ashley Clark
Megan Potate
Neely Cook

Joi Potate
Ashley Cieglo
Laura Alexander
Caitlin Sisson
Kari Caple

Shaw Courtney

Female 30 to 39

Place
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11
12
13

Name

donna cavenaugh
chastity mckee
Tricia Lewis
Angela Kingery
Tabitha Davis
Amanda Terrell
Leslie Dickinson
Jenney Wildman
Danielle Mcalister
Shannon Wright
Stacy Coker

Kim Turner
Kristy Moffett

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Pelahatchie MS
Toomsuba MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Hattiesburg MS
Quitman MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Toomsuba MS

Union MS
Meridian MS
Louin MS
Louin MS

Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Lawrence MS
Richland MS
Meridian MS
Madison MS

Bay Springs MS
Meridian MS
Starkville MS
Meridian MS
Petal MS
Little Rock MS
Enterprise MS
Picayune MS
Madison MS

City

Hickory MS
Enterprise MS
Pelahatchie MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Foxworth MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Quitman MS

Bib No

528

Bib No

508
463
521
579
574
539
570
527
556

Bib No

466
515
439
569
572
532
402
403
407
520
499
448
460
435
530
507
422
505
452
401
476
419
560

Bib No

514
4717
464
446
562
536
428
549
469
408
420
540
571

Age
25

Age
14
14
15
14
15
17
15
19

Age
28
27
28
29
25
24
29
24
24
24
22
25
26
28
24
27
21
22
25
23
20
27
29

Age
33
32

36
36
30

31
34
36
30
34
39

Overall

10

Overall

23
25
38
56
58
61
64
90
91

Overall

17
18
29
33
35
37
39
40
49
50
59
62
68
69
71
75
76
77
82
83
86
92
94

Overall

13
14
26
28
34
41
43
44
45
48
53
60
65

:16:19.
:16:20.

:00:18.
:00:53.

:05:22.
:05:23.
:12:45.
:12:47.
:14:41.
:16:49.
:27:009.
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Total
Time
34:51.6

Total
Time
39:51.
40:17.
46:50.
57:28.
57:37.
58:22.
59:23.
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Total
Time
38:52.
39:24.
44:06.
46:38.
46:40.
46:46.
48:03.
48:11.
54:05.
54:52.
58:02.
58:37.
59:45.
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Total
Time
36:52.
37:38.
40:19.
44:03.
46:39.
51:23.
51:36.
51:37.
51:43.
52:30.
55:31.
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59:26.

Pace
13:56/M

Pace
15:56/M
16:07/M
18:44/M
22:59/M
23:03/M
23:21/M
23:45/M
30:32/M
30:32/M

Pace
15:33/M
15:46/M
17:38/M
18:39/M
18:40/M
18:42/M
19:13/M
19:16/M
21:38/M
21:57/M
23:13/M
23:27/M
23:54/M
24:07/M
24:21/M
26:02/M
26:09/M
26:09/M
29:06/M
29:07/M
29:52/M
30:44/M
34:52/M

Pace
14:45/M
15:03/M
16:08/M
17:37/M
18:40/M
20:33/M
20:38/M
20:39/M
20:41/M
21:00/M
22:12/M
23:20/M
23:46/M
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14 Melissa Newell

15 Misty McDaniel

16 Holly Watkins

17 Brandi Perry

18 Katie Hollingsworth

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Julie White
Donna Walters

Rebecca Ward
parry sandra
Kendra Goodman
Rita Dearman
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Female 50 and over

Place Name
1 Fanci Vaughn
2 Gayle Aust
3 leigh whittle
4 Beverly Sims
5 Dewese Milstead

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Chase stephens

Male 10 to 19

Place Name

1 Josh Collum
Noah Harris
Nicholas Ward
Sam Johnson
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bo stephens

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Jamey Farmer
2 John Corbin Evans
3 Gabe Snow
4 Jake Cain
5 Richmond Alexander
6 Troy Smith
7 Paul Sanderford
8 Michael Peavy
9 Callen Johnson
10 Chad Isom
11 Shawn King
12 Hunter Potate

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Nick Alsup
2 nils Richardson
3 Michael Milstead
4 Lewis Coker

Male 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Tal Robinson
2 Patrick Bourgeois

3 Tommy Potate

Michelle Stringer

Annie Bourgeois

cade Richardson
Chanley Pittman

Meridian MS 483
Madison MS 472
Madison MS 545
Pope MS 501
Madison MS 454
City Bib No
Brandon MS 546
Foxworth MS 534
Stringer MS 529
Bailey MS 544
Meridian MS 561
Meridian MS 568
Meridian MS 567
Meridian MS 413
City Bib No
Meridian MS 415
Meridian MS 409
Newton MS 548
Toomsuba MS 522
Petal MS 480
City Bib No
Meridian MS 525
City Bib No
Meridian MS 575
Meridian MS 451
Bailey MS 543
Meridian MS 566
Meridian MS 509
Foxworth MS 535
Meridian MS 526
City Bib No
Hickory MS 564
Philadelphia MS 438
Meridian MS 506
Chunky MS 498
Meridian MS 576
Meridian MS 519
Meridian MS 406
Meridian MS 496
Meridian MS 565
Meridian MS 573
Meridian MS 459
Meridian MS 504
City Bib No
Meridian MS 563
Meridian MS 510
Petal MS 479
Hickory MS 421
City Bib No
Enterprise MS 500
Meridian MS 412
Meridian MS 503

35
36
35
33
34

Age
41
48
47
40
43
41
45
47

Age
57
52
50
55
59

Age
14

Age
14
15
14
13
14
18
17

Age
26
20
29
21
28
25
23
22
25

27
22

Age
33
39
32
30

Age
43
49

66
70
78
79
81

Overall

31
46
51
55
57
73
74
84

Overall

19
54
72
87
93

Overall

1

Overall

8
15
16
20
21
42
47

Overall

2
6
7
9
11
12
24
30
32
36
67
88

Overall

3
22
27
52

Overall

80
85
89

59:29.
:00:19.
:09:56.
:10:13.
:10:48.
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Total
Time
45:46.
51:51.
55:05.
57:01.
57:33.
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Total

Time

39:25.
55:35
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Total
Time
29:08.9

Total
Time
34:03.
38:33.
38:34.
39:26.
39:30.
51:23.
52:12.
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Total
Time
29:44.
32:08.
33:04.
34:08.
34:51.
35:26.
40:04.
45:43.
45:58.
46:42.
59:44.
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Total

Time
30:39.4
39:50.7
41:46.3
55:29.3

Total

Time
1:10:47.5
1:14:13.2
1:16:12.3

23:48/M
24:08/M
27:58/M
28:05/M
28:19/M

Pace
18:18/M
20:44/M
22:02/M
22:48/M
23:01/M
24:28/M
24:29/M
29:39/M

Pace
15:46/M
22:14/M
24:22/M
30:20/M
33:23/M

Pace
11:39/M

Pace
13:37/M
15:25/M
15:26/M
15:46/M
15:48/M
20:33/M
20:53/M

Pace
11:54/M
12:51/M
13:14/M
13:39/M
13:56/M
14:10/M
16:02/M
18:17/M
18:23/M
18:41/M
23:54/M
30:28/M

Pace
12:16/M
15:56/M
16:42/M
22:12/M

Pace
28:19/M
29:41/M
30:29/M



Male 50 and over

Place Name
1 doug whittle
2 Leverett Brown
3 Randy James
Hillbilly Run 9 00

Female Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Kim Robinson

Female 10 to 19

Place Name
1 Julia McCarty
2 Molly McCarty
3 Brandi Caraway

Female 20 to 29

Place Name

1 Brandi Hinton
Katelyn Keen
Jessica Williams
Sidney Gutierrez
Jessica Pace
Sydney Culpepper
Katie Zingler
Claire Temple
Lauren Harrell
Amber Hammond
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Female 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Melissa Yawn
2 Amy Boyd
3 Lisa Rogers
4 Michelle Pennington
5 Carrie Murphy

Female 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Dana Mayerhoff
2 Mia Northcutt
3 Patricia Pace
4 Shannon Pilgrim

Female 50 and over

Place Name
1 Diane Donaldson
2 Ceil Bunyard
3 Beverly Bryson
4 Suzanne Todd

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 William King

Male 10 to 19

Place Name
1 JEFFERY Pace

City
Newton MS
Philadelphia MS
Richland MS

City
Collinsville MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Collins MS
Clinton MS
Purvis MS
Bailey MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Lauderdale MS
Pearl MS

City

Purvis MS
Enterprise MS
Laneville TX
Meridian MS
Carthage MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Brandon MS
Carthage MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Brandon MS

Bib No

547
437
449

Bib No

511

Bib No

470
471
587

Bib No

453
458
552
494
492
423
555
533
450
490

Bib No

554
414
440
497
481

Bib No

468
580
488
502

Bib No

5717
447
416
538

Bib No

578

Bib No

493

Age
50
50
62

Age
36

Age
15
16
19

Age
26
21
24
24
24

26
25
24
21

Age
38
36
36
35
33

Age
43
44
44
42

Age
53
54
58
56

Age
21

Age
19

Overall

4
5
63

Overall

1

Overall

2
5
12

Overall

14
16
17
20
23
24
25
27
28
37

Overall

6
26
34
35
40

Overall

8
13
38
39

Overall

15
29
30
31

Overall

3

Overall

21

R

:07:54.
:09:25.
:12:04.

R

:11:52.
:12:01.

Total

Time
30:56.1
31:00.1
58:38.9

Total
Time
30:08.5

Total

Time
37:33.9
43:34.0
48:28.6

Total
Time
48:32
50:53.
50:54.
54:05.
54:12.

:02:44.
:04:53.
:04:54.
:11:49.
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Total
Time
43:43.
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Total

Time
43:52.
48:30.
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Total
Time
48:58.3

:05:18.4
:05:20.6
:06:26.3

Total
Time
41:56.4

Total
Time
54:08.6

Pace
12:22/M
12:24/M
23:27/M

Pace
12:03/M

Pace
15:01/M
17:26/M
19:23/M

Pace
19:25/M
20:21/M
20:22/M
21:38/M
21:41/M
25:05/M
25:06/M
25:57/M
25:58/M
28:44/M

Pace
17:29/M
25:06/M
27:10/M
27:46/M
28:50/M

Pace
17:33/M
19:24/M
28:45/M
28:48/M

Pace
19:35/M
26:07/M
26:08/M
26:34/M

Pace
16:46/M

Pace
21:39/M



Mary Jo Thomas
Justin Halford

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 Jeff Rader
2 Rob Williams
3 Brett Shamp
4 Wade Pace

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 James Murphy
2 Ellis Rogers
3 James Flynn

Male 40 to 49

Place
1

Name
Jason Yawn

Male 50 and over

Place Name
1 Ed Shamp
Hillbilly Run 9 30

Female Overall Winners

Place
1

Name
Rachel Varela

Female 9 and under

Place
1

Name
Jada Mars

Female 10 to 19

Place
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Name

Shalynn Smith
Rebecca Denney
Layne Burke
Alexis Burnside
Seinna McDonald
Ileah Rocha

Female 20 to 29

Place
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Name

Sims Chrissie
Natalie Buckley
Chelle Shaw
Karol Cork
Meagan Armstrong
Jessica Vick
Katie Dowdy
Misty Tillman

Female 30 to 39

Place

Name

Lana Ates
Leigh Forbes
Carrie Leach

Jackson MS
Brandon MS

City
Brandon MS
Purvis MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS

City
Carthage MS
Laneville TX
Chunky MS

City
Purvis MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS

City
Pearl MS
Marion MS

Meridian MS
Ellisville MS
Collinsville MS

City

Meridian MS
Marion MS
Millport AL
Millport AL
Brandon MS
Bailey MS
Philadelphia MS

Pearl MS
City
Pearl MS

Collinsville MS
Clinton MS

491
486

Bib No

487
551
583
495

Bib No

482
441
443

Bib No

553

Bib No

585

Bib No

581

Bib No

592

Bib No

404
426
594
596
474
455

Bib No

559
425
517
516
433
541
434
537

Bib No

405
444
461

18
14

Age
27
26
24
24

Age
38
36
35
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Age
14
17
17
16
14
18

Age
24
20
26
25
22
24
21
29

Age
31
36

22
36

Overall

4
9
18
19

Overall

10
32
33

Overall

7

Overall

11

Overall

4

Overall

17

Overall

5
15
16
21
24
38

Overall

9
20
25
26
27
28
29
31

Overall

7
12
36

54:11.7
1:11:47.8

Total

Time
42:38.8
46:16.2
53:52.5
53:54.9

Total

Time
46:29.0
1:07:06.5
1:07:09.1

Total
Time
43:45.0

Total
Time
46:50.8

Total
Time
36:51.3

Total
Time
59:36.3

Total
Time
37:01.
59:19.
59:23
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Total

Time
42:50.
59:39.
:05:02.
:05:04.
:06:22.
:06:24.
:06:31.
:10:07.
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Total

Time
40:06.8
47:05.9
1:17:23.2

21:40/M
28:43/M

Pace
17:03/M
18:30/M
21:33/M
21:34/M

Pace
18:36/M
26:50/M
26:52/M

Pace
17:30/M

Pace
18:44/M

Pace
14:44/M

Pace
23:50/M

Pace
14:48/M
23:44/M
23:45/M
24:29/M
24:31/M
32:27/M

Pace
17:08/M
23:52/M
26:01/M
26:02/M
26:33/M
26:34/M
26:36/M
28:03/M

Pace
16:02/M
18:50/M
30:57/M



Female 40 to 49

Place Name

1 Sondra Odom
Angela Denney
Stacey Ruffin
Tina Bennett
Sarah Spence
Linda Williamson
Jennie House
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Female 50 and over

Place Name
1 Vicki Homan

Male Overall Winners

Place Name
1 Jacob Bennett

Male 10 to 19

Place Name
1 John Caldwell
2 Nick House
3 Jay Fritts

Male 20 to 29

Place Name
1 bo Diveley
2 Justin Clearman
3 Phillip Varela
4 Clay Bailey
5 Kennedy Greg

DQ Chet Nicklas

Male 30 to 39

Place Name
1 Kevin butler

Male 40 to 49

Place Name
1 Andy Mars
2 jimmy mcdonald

City
Bailey MS
Marion MS
Clinton MS
Brandon MS
Flora MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville

City
Kennedy AL

City
Brandon MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

Meridian MS

City
Chunky MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise

City
Florence MS

City
Meridian MS
Hickory MS

MS

MS

Bib No

485
427
513
411
524
550
457

Bib No

542

Bib No

410

Bib No

523
456
595

Bib No

586
597
582
590
558
484

Bib No

418

Bib No

593
475

Age
40
45
41
46
48
42
40
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Age
19
15
16

Age
26
27
21
24
25
25
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Overall

11
19
32
33
34
35
37

Overall

39

Overall

1

Overall

2
13
22

Overall

3
6
8
10
14
DQ

Overall

30

Overall

18
23

Total
Time
47:04.
59:38.
:16:51.
:17:02
:17:11.
:17:21.
:21:06.
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Total
Time
1:21:12.1

Total
Time
24:06.6

Total

Time
36:04.3
47:09.4
1:01:14.9

Total
Time
36:27.
37:44
41:46
42:52.
55:56.
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Total
Time
1:10:05.4

Total

Time
59:37.8
1:01:16.9

Pace
18:50/M
23:51/M
30:44/M
30:49/M
30:52/M
30:56/M
32:26/M

Pace
32:29/M

Pace
9:38/M

Pace
14:26/M
18:52/M
24:30/M

Pace
14:35/M
15:06/M
16:42/M
17:09/M
22:22/M

5:22/M

Pace
28:02/M

Pace
23:51/M
24:30/M



